
                Wake UCC Meeting                                      4/27/2021 

 

1. Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 
2. Louis Panzer, NC 811, 336-707-1736, louis@nc811.org 
3. Blackburn, Reed-Raleigh Water, 919-618-8367, reed.blackburn@raleighnc.gov 
4. Michelle Flowers NCUC Pipeline Safety 919-418-4558 mflowers@ncuc.net 
5. Tim Yarbro- Ansco and Associates- Tim.Yarbro@Anscollc.com 
6. Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 
7. Larry Sanders- NCDOT Utilities ldsanders1@ncdot.gov 
8. Dan Bare daniel.bare@duke-energy.com 
9. Guy Smith-BizDev.CTIC@gmail.com 919-378-1545 
10. Sandra Johnson Dominion Energy ,919-836-2421 

sandra.johnson@dominionenergy.com 
11. Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy. com  
12. Jackie Proctor Dominion Energy  jackie.proctor@dominionenergy.com 

13. Charley Lovelace charley.lovelace@raleighnc.gov 

14. Cort Bennett ITS cbennett@its-nc.com 

15. Tim Callihan, City of Raleigh, Tim.Callihan@raleighnc.gov  

16. Tyson Dickson-Aerotek-tdickson@aerotek.com  

17. Desmond Whitfield, Engineering Services desmond.whitfield@raleighnc.gov 

18. Betty Chang - Google Fiber: 201-294-2119 bettywchang@google.com 

19. Robert Yu - USIC - robertyu@usicllc.com - 919-291-7147 
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